
DIAMOND VALLEY TENNIS ASSOCIATION

COMING EVENTS FOR 2024

Monday 29-Jan-24 Start Night Autumn Seasons

Tuesday 30-Jan-24 Term 1 (pupils start)

Thursday 1-Feb-24 Start Midweek Ladies Autumn Season

Friday 2-Feb-24 Start Junior Autumn Season

Wednesday 7-Feb-24 DVTA Delegates Meeting (7:30pm DC Tennis Club)

Wednesday 6-Mar-24 DVTA General Committee Meeting (7:30pm, DC Tennis Cub)

Friday 8-Mar-24 Eve of Labour Day weekend -  NO Junior Singles matches

Monday 11-Mar-24 Labour Day Public Holiday - No Monday Night Mixed matches

Thursday 28-Mar-24 Term 1 Ends

Monday 1-Apr-24 Easter Monday

Wednesday 3-Apr-24 DVTA General Committee Meeting (7:30pm, DC Tennis Cub)

Sunday 14-Apr-24 Daylight Savings Ends - change those light timers

Monday 15-Apr-24 Term 2 Starts

Thursday 25-Apr-24 Anzac Day Public holiday (No Thursday matches)

Wednesday 1-May-24 DVTA Delegates Meeting (7:30pm DC Tennis Club)

Wednesday 5-Jun-24 DVTA General Committee Meeting (7:30pm, DC Tennis Cub)

Friday 7-Jun-24 Eve of Kings Birthday Weekend - NO Friday Junior Singles matches

Monday 10-Jun-24 Kings Birthday Public Holiday - No Monday Night Mixed matches

Friday 14-Jun-24 Friday Junior Singles Elimination Semi-finals

Monday 17-Jun-24 Entries Close: Spring Seasons (MWL, Night, Juniors)

Tuesday 18-Jun-24 Commencement of Next Season's Gradings

Thursday 20-Jun-24 Potential Senior and Midweek Ladies meetings 

Monday 24-Jun-24 Spare week for Monday Night Mixed Finals

Friday 28-Jun-24 Term 2 Ends - Spare week for FJS finals

Wednesday 3-Jul-24 No DVTA General Committee Meeting this month

Monday 15-Jul-24 Term 3 Starts -Tentative Start Spring Seasons

Wednesday 7-Aug-24 DVTA AGM (7:30pm, DCTC) incl flag presentations for AUT season

Wednesday 4-Sep-24 DVTA General Committee Meeting (7:30pm, DC Tennis Cub)

Friday 20-Sep-24 Term 3 Ends

Friday 27-Sep-24 AFL Grand Final Public Holiday (to be confirmed)

Wednesday 2-Oct-24 No DVTA General Committee Meeting this month

Monday 7-Oct-24 Term 4 Starts

Sunday 27-Oct-24 Daylight Savings Starts - change those light timers

Wednesday 30-Oct-24 DVTA General Committee Meeting (7:30pm, DC Tennis Cub)

Tuesday 5-Nov-24 Melbourne Cup Public Holiday

Sunday 24-Nov-24 Entries Close: Autumn 2025 Seasons (MWL, Night, Juniors)

Wednesday 4-Dec-24 Delegates Meeting (7:30pm, DCTC) including SPR Flag Presentations
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Friday 20-Dec-24 Term 4 Ends
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